HIGH LUMINANCE OUTPUT IN-GROUND LIGHT
THIEN MINH MECHANICAL - ELECTRIC JSC
Head office: MESTAR Building, No. 98/11 Ung Van Khiem Street, Ward 25, Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 28.3899 4790 - Email: mestar@mestar.vn  -  Web: www.mestar.vn
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes. Date: 1/4/2023
MODEL: MS2CFR0125-1x5W
Dimension (mm):
HIGH LUMINANCE OUTPUT IN-GROUND LIGHT

Specification
HIGH LUMINANCE OUTPUT IN-GROUND LIGHT
Typical order example
Input power
V220=AC120/240V
V24=DC24V
Control method
ONF=On/off
TRIAC=Triac
PWM=PWM
1-10V=1-10V
DALI=Dali
Color temperature
C27=2700K
C30=3000K
C40=4000K
C57=5700K
C65=6500K
Beam angle
B20=15°
B30=18°
B22=22°
B24=24°
B32= 32°
B35= 35°
B38=38°
B55=55°
B60=60°
V220
Model
MS2CFR0125
Wattage
1x5W C27 B18 ONF
Finish color
SS=Stainless steel
SS
Model
Led brand
Rated power
Luminous flux
Luminous efficacy
Input voltage
Color temperature
Beam angle
Control method
Protection grade
IK rating
Operating temperature
Product life
MS2DFR0126-1x7W
LED COB NICHIA
1x7W
921lm (cool white), 744lm (warm white)
131.6lm/W (cool white), 106.3lm/W (warm white)
DC24V/AC120/240V 50/60Hz
2700K/3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K, Ra>80
15°/24°/38°/60°
On/off, Triac, PWM, 1-10V, Dali
IP67
IK10
-20°C~40°C
35000 hours
MS2CFR0125-1x5W
LED COB NICHIA
1x5W
555lm (cool white), 441lm (warm white)